ALVINA EARNHART PRESIDENT

SHAWN ATTAKAI Vice-President

JASON CROXTON SECRETARY

RHONDA L. TUNI TREASURER



Navajo Nation Bar Association, Inc. February 5-9, 2024 DNA-LEGAL SERVICES BUIDLING Window Rock, Arizona Hybrid (In-Person/Virtual)

The Training Committee of the Navajo Nation Bar Association, Inc. NNBA will be hosting a five-day Bar Review course from February 5-9, 2024. The Review courses will begin at 8:00 am to 5:00 pm.

Please Pick One: [] In-Person [] Virtual

Total cost of the Bar Review is as follows:

*	Member of any Bar Association (and not a Non-NNBA member)	 \$250.00
*	Not admitted in any jurisdiction NNBA Members	 \$200.00
*	Member of any Bar Association (Purchased Bar Review Materials Online for \$100)	 \$150.00
*	Not admitted in any jurisdiction (Purchased Bar Review Materials Online for \$100)	 \$100.00

Mon., February 5th []; Tues., February 6th []; Wed., February 7th []; Thurs. February 8th []; Fri. February 9th []

CLE only (half a day) - place "X" in the square next to the date: \$75.00 (per half day)

Mon, February 5 th ;	Tues, February 6 th	Wed, February 7 th	Thurs, February 8 th	Fri., February 9 th
[] morning;	[] morning ;	[] morning;	[] morning;	[] morning
[] afternoon;	[] afternoon;	[] afternoon	[] afternoon;	[] afternoon

Complete the Registration below to attend the NNBA Bar Review Course, and submit this form with payment:

Name:		Title:					
	(Print Name)						
Address:							
Telephone:	Fax:	Email:					
Please make your check or money order payable to the Navajo Nation Bar Association (NO PURCHASE ORDERS WILL BE ACCEPTED). NO CASH OR NO WAIVERS AND NO REFUNDS							
	Amount enclosed:	Check #:					
Co		690, Window Rock, Arizona 86515: Teleph nail: <u>yolanda@navajolaw.info</u>	one (928) 871-2211/2215				